National Supreme Company for Icecream Products
C.R. No.: 4030152194

VAT. No.: 300135858300003

Invoice Date: 2025-07-15 17:17:15:5_ 58l & )6

TAX INVOICE #SOInv-001344512

: Durrat Al_Andalus Supermarket

1 312467899600003

: Default Street , Tabuk, Northern region, SA
: Northern region

: [2740]EISSA SALEH

: TAB-03

1 SAR

Chagll

Description

A pa 558

anadll

Discount

s S cilaiial o jaaall Ayila gl AS )
4030152194 (sl Jaall 8
300135858300003: & 4y

BILL TO
SHIP TO
CUSTOMER VAT
ADDRESS
BRANCH CODE
SALESMAN
ROUTE
CURRENCY
ab) Cilal) 2
Sl.No. Item No.
1 3101002
2 3102001
3 3102012
4 3102015
5 3102016
6 3103002
7 3103008
8 3103010
9 3103013
10 3103014
11 3104004
12 3106002
13 3108003
14 3109003
15 3109006
Total g sanall

Cone Chocolate 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 6
24 43 S 58 G SX120ML - pSesd JaY1

Big Cup 24X150ML -Amal Ice Cream 4
24 S 4uSX150ML - prSanl JaY)

Cup Strawberry 24X100 ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
24 45 53 3uSX100 ML - arSesd JoY1

Cookies N Cream 24x100ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
24 218 o) SSX100 ML - pr S JaY)

Coffee Cup 100 ml 2
Coffee Cup 100 ml

Choco Bar Swirls Sticks 30X100MIT -Amal Ice Cream 1
100%30 s JsS sl 252 ML - aaSa) Ja¥)

Lolly Fruity 3 Pcs (3*24*40ML -Amal Ice Cream 3
40243 cla 3 58 ) GuIML - e Sl JaY)

Cherry Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
55x30 j,—=S 35—<cML - mSal Ja¥I

All In Chocolate Sticks 30><60I‘VIL‘-AmaI Ice Cream 2
60x3045Y S 5 A JUML - o Sl JaY)

Tooty Bar 30X55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
55%30 Jb— —55—ML - mSesd Ja)

Callipo Raspberry 24x120ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
120%24 &5 sulSML - s Se) JaY)

Corrito Cone- Permium Chocolate 24X150ML -Amal 2
Ice Cream o
24 LAY S5h oS s SXT150ML - mSeal JaY)

Diamond Sticks 20*100ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
100*20 i 5eb2 352 ML - Sl JaYI

Round Sandwich 30X80ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
100x30 sl Ui sulaML - a Sl Ja¥)

Vanilla Sandwich 30x100ML ;Amal Ice Cream 2
100%30 Silé (i paluML - aa Sl Ja¥I

36
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Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

17.39

17.39

22.61

18.24

22.61

22.61

22.61

27.12

34.78

43.48

22.61

33.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Durrat Al_Andalus Supermarket Dl asl
A03al) o gall iV 550 3l g (3l gud D) o
312467899600003  : #dweall ozl o8 1)
L, el ddaiall gs | al Y1 g L) s o) i)
Northern region T Al ey
[2740]EISSA SALEH Tl
TAB-03  Adlaia
sl Juyl - ileall
) ila PO Adl) Ay pulal) any
Net Amount Amount VAT % Tot. Amount
109.56 109.56 15% 125.99
73.04 73.04 15% 84.00
34.78 34.78 15%  40.00
34.78 34.78 15%  40.00
34.78 34.78 15%  40.00
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
54.72 54.72 15% 62.93
45.22 45.22 15% 52.00
45.22 45.22 15% 52.00
45.22 45.22 15% 52.00
54.24 54.24 15% 62.38
69.56 69.56 15%  79.99
86.96 86.96 15%  100.00
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
67.82 67.82 15%  77.99
823.73 823.73

0.00

123.56 947.29



36 0.00 823.73 823.73
Total  gse»dl  gaydi Riyals Nine Hundred Fourty Seven TwentyNine Halala 123.56 947.29



For Payment

Previous TC Balance
Current Invoice Amount

Other Adjustment
Amount(N/A)

Total Amount Due

Vat Category: Standard Rate

www.alamalicecream.com

G sl o8 55

A 5, 5 ale

A WBhass

55l lea

Invoice Summary

Gross Sales
Discount

Taxable Amount
VAT Amount @ 15%

Total Inclusive of VAT

823.73 el Jlaa
-0.00 aadll
823.73 Ay el palall &l
+123.56 %0 Al Aol Ay yum ilaa

947.29  Ailuad) dal) dy ya (panie 55l Jlaal

B g darlis Allay dcliad) 2D o
Jaeal) a5

Printed on 2025-07-15 17:29:51

920007233, = info@alamalicecream.com

P.O. Box 4883, Jeddah 21412, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

0 gand) g el AL 21412 522 4883 . m



